racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for August 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:40 Caledonia 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 22.81
\Wolverhampto |[Laird
n (A.W)
Single 31st 19:10 Top Of The 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.81
\Wolverhampto (Bank
n (A.W)
Single 31st 15:30 Bonnie Arlene 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.00 24.81
Musselburgh
Single 31st 14:40 Bath Affair 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.81
Single 31st 14:10 Bath Hepplewhite 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.81
Single 30th 18:25 Kempton |Queensbrydge 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.81
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:55 Kempton |Voicemail 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.81
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:20 Catterick |Bold Spirit 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.81
Single 30th 15:50 Catterick |Salvatore Fury 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 27.81
Single 30th 15:30 Lydia's Place 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28.81
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:30 Foresight 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 29.81
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:20 Catterick |Nuns Walk 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.81
Single 29th 17:45 Carlisle |Magic Mark 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.81
Single 29th 17:15 Carlisle |Barkston Ash 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 32.81
Single 28th 16:30 Ripon Enjazaat 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.25 33.81
Single 28th 15:55 Ripon One Word 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.56
More
Single 27th 15:05 Beverley |Shaheen 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 30.56
Single 26th 16:40 York Eddystone 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 26.06
Rock
Single 26th 16:10 York Abel Handy 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.06
Single 26th 15:35 York Nakeeta 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 7.06
Single 26th 15:00 York Stormbringer 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.94
Single 26th 14:25 York Dark Pearl 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.94
Single 26th 13:55 York Forest Ranger 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.94
Single 25th 15:00 York Talaayeb 12.00 1.00 Win 1 10.45 -3.94
Single 25th 14:40 Kreb's Cycle 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.39
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 14:25 York Sheikhzayedro 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.39
ad
Single 25th 13:55 York Speedo Boy 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.39
Single 24th 15:00 York Baraweez 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.39
Single 24th 14:25 York Threading 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -10.39
Single 24th 14:05 Time For Wine 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.39
Chepstow
Single 24th 13:55 York Alba Power 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.39
Single 23rd 20:15 Kempton |Age Of 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.39
(A.W) Wisdom
Single 23rd 16:50 York Green Fortune 7.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 -12.39
Each Way 23rd 16:50 York Milton Road 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.39
Single 23rd 16:15 York Star Rider 17.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -10.39
Single 23rd 15:35 York Shutter Speed 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.39
Single 23rd 15:15 Carlisle |Tarboosh 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.08 -8.39
Single 23rd 14:25 York James Garfield 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.47
Single 23rd 13:55 York Thesme 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.47
Single 22nd 15:45 Kempton |Mezmaar 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.47

(A-W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 19:30 Hexham |Gleann Na 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -13.47
Ndochais
Single 21st 19:00 Hexham |Apachee 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.47
Prince
Single 21st 18:00 Hexham |Final Fling 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -11.47
Single 21st 16:30 Lingfield |Havana Heart 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.47
Single 21st 16:15 Thirsk  |Boogey 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.47
Wonderland
Single 21st 15:45 Thirsk  |Olivia Fallow 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -16.47
Single 21st 14:15 Thirsk  |Saisons D'Or 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.47
Single 19th 16:40 Newbury [Tamayef 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.47
Single 19th 15:55 One For June 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13.47
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 15:10 Perth Dr Moloney 9.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -12.47
Single 19th 15:05 Nuns Walk 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.47
Doncaster
Single 19th 15:00 Newbury |Fighting 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10.47
Temeraire
Single 19th 14:40 Ripon Red Pike 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.47
Single 19th 14:05 Ripon Breathable 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.47
Single 17th 19:30 Mulzim 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.47
Yarmouth
Single 17th 18:00 Oasis Spear 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.47
Yarmouth
E/W Trixie 17th 1.20 Loss -0.94 -5.47
17:45 Twenty Times 4.50
Chepstow
18:00 Oasis Spear 4.50
Yarmouth
19:30 Mulzim 4.50
Yarmouth
Single 17th 17:45 Twenty Times 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - -4.53
Chepstow
Single 17th 17:40 Beverley |Rebel State 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.53
E/W Trixie 17th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -3.53
17:15 Neverbeen To 3.25
Chepstow Paris
18:45 Project 3.25
Chepstow Bluebook
19:45 Major Valentine 3.25
Chepstow
Single 17th 16:55 Turquoise Bay 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.33
Yarmouth
Single 17th 15:10 Beverley |Admiral Rooke 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.33
Single 17th 14:40 Beverley |Call Dawn 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.33
Single 16th 20:10 Kempton |George Reme 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 0.67
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:40 Kempton |Counter Spirit 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.67
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 16th 1.20 Loss -1.20 2.67
15:50 Salisbury|Skiffle 7.00
19:10 Kempton |[George 7.00
(A.W)
19:40 Kempton |Counter Spirit 7.00
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:10 Kempton |George 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.87
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 16th 1.20 Loss -1.20 4.87
14:50 Salisbury|Waseem Faris 13.00
16:00 Newton |Soiesauvage 13.00
Abbot
17:50 Bangor- |Deshan 13.00
on-Dee
Single 16th 17:50 Bangor- |Deshan 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.07
on-Dee
Single 16th 16:00 Newton |Soiesauvage 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 7.07

Abbot




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 15:50 Salisbury|Skiffle 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.07
Single 16th 14:50 Salisbury|Waseem Faris 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 9.07
Single 16th 14:20 Salisbury|Ragstone Road 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.93
E/W Trixie 16th 1.20 Loss -0.62 -5.93
14:00 Newton |Charlie Rascal 3.50
Abbot
14:20 Salisbury|Ragstone Road 3.50
20:10 Kempton |George Reme 3.50
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:00 Newton |Charlie Rascal 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.31
Abbot
Single 15th 16:00 Thirsk  |Bingo George 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.31
Single 14th 20:10 Windsor [Harlequin 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.31
Storm
Single 14th 19:50 Flourishing 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.61 -2.31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 19:20 Caledonia 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.92
Wolverhampto [Laird
n (A.W)
Single 14th 18:10 Windsor |Ojala 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.92
Single 14th 16:45 Ayr Bahama Moon 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.92
Single 14th 16:30 Ripon Leonard 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.92
Thomas
Single 14th 15:45 Ayr Sahreej 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.92
Single 14th 15:30 Ripon Cullingworth 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 0.08
Single 14th 14:45 Ayr Rioja Day 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.17
Single 12th 20:50 Ayr Question Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.17
Faith
Single 12th 19:50 Ayr Broadway 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -0.17
Dreams
E/W Trixie 12th 1.20 Loss -0.83 -0.17
15:05 Eddystone 5.00
Newmarket Rock
(July)
19:50 Ayr Broadway 5.00
Dreams
20:50 Ayr Question Of 5.00
Faith
Single 12th 15:05 Eddystone 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.66
Newmarket Rock
(July)
Single 11th 18:05 Red Snapper 51.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.66
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 17:00 Golden Jeffrey 3.25 1.00 Win 1 191 2.66
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:40 Brighton |Little Miss Kodi 19.00 1.00 Non-runner - 0.75
Single 11th 16:10 Brighton |Zamjar 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.75
Single 11th 16:00 Tawdeea 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.75
Musselburgh
Single 11th 15:30 Whatsthemess 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 1.75
Musselburgh |age
Single 10th 20:10 Twistsandturns 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:40 Mistime 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.25
Yarmouth
Single 10th 16:10 Flower Cup 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.75
Yarmouth
Single 10th 14:00 Brighton |George Baker 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.75
Single 9th 15:30 Bath Mikmak 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.75
Single 8th 19:05 Lanjano 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.75
Nottingham
Single 8th 17:15 Catterick |Regal Decree 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 3.75
E/W Trixie 8th 1.20 Loss -1.20 3.75
15:45 Catterick |Robbian 26.00
17:15 Catterick |Regal Decree 26.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
19:05 Lanjano 26.00
Nottingham

Single 8th 15:45 Catterick |Robbian 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.95

Each Way 7th 17:00 Salisbury|Jelly Monger 29.00 1.00 Win 3 2.30 5.95

Single 7th 16:00 Salisbury|imperial Link 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.65

Single 7th 15:45 Ripon Red Pike 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.65

Single 7th 15:00 Salisbury|Field Of Vision 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 5.65

Single 6th 16:50 Chester |Angel Islington 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.15

Single 6th 15:40 Chester |Zlatan 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.15

Single 6th 14:35 Chester |Ulshaw Bridge 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.15

Single 6th 14:05 Chester |Porth Swtan 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.15

Single 5th 17:20 Boots And 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.15
Goodwood Spurs

Single 5th 15:35 Sir Dancealot 6.00 1.00 Loss 22 -1.00 6.15
Goodwood

Each Way 5th 15:35 Poyle Vinnie 34.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 7.15
Goodwood

Single 5th 14:25 Mainstream 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 8.15
Goodwood

Each Way 5th 13:50 Lightning 21.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 9.15
Goodwood Charlie

Single 4th 19:30 Mountain 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 10.15
Newmarket Rescue
(July)

Single 4th 19:10 Bath Unit Of 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.15

Assessment

Single 4th 16:10 Quayside 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.15
Goodwood

Single 4th 15:00 Masham Star 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.15
Goodwood

Each Way 4th 15:00 Boomshackerla 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.15
Goodwood cker

Single 4th 14:25 Beat The Bank 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.40 9.15
Goodwood

Single 4th 14:10 Thirsk  |Silver Starlight 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.75

Single 4th 13:50 Scarlet Dragon 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.75
Goodwood

Single 3rd 20:45 Ffos Las [Shelneverwalk 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.75

alone

Single 3rd 15:35 Hydrangea 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.75
Goodwood

Single 3rd 15:00 Nebo 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.75
Goodwood

Single 3rd 14:25 Dubka 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.75
Goodwood

Single 3rd 13:50 Rumpole 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 12.75
Goodwood

Single 2nd 16:20 Redcar |Hugin 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 13.75

Single 2nd 15:00 Invincible Army 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.95
Goodwood

Single 2nd 14:25 Londinium 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 10.95
Goodwood

Single 2nd 13:50 Star Rider 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 1.95
Goodwood

Single 1st 17:30 Beverley |Polar Forest 8.00 1.00 Win 1 5.95 2.95

Single 1st 16:55 Beverley |Relight My Fire 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 16:20 Beverley |Bahama Moon 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 15:10 Beverley |Biddy Brady 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please




be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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